
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

     ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Govt. of Odisha undertaking) 

CIN – U40102OR2004SGC007553 

REGD. OFFICE: JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR-751022, 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (Elect) 

At: Mendhasal Grid Sub-Station, P.O.:- Mendhasal, Khurda-752054 

 E-mail-ehtm.div.men@optcl.co.in 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 01/21-22 
 
 

               Sealed tenders are invited by the undersigned from the  Electrical/ civil contractors having valid 

PAN card, GST certificate & HT/ civil contract licence for “installation & commissioning of 500KVA 

(33/0.4KV) station transformer with supply of material & including civil & Electrical work at Grid 

S/S, Mendhasal for the year 2021- 22 near existing 33KV station bay with double pole structure ”. 

Cost of tender paper: Rs 2000/- + GST@12%( Non refundable) =Rs. 2240/- in shape of  bank Draft to 

be drawn in favour of  EHT O AND M DIVISION OPTC LTD MENDHASAL drawn on any 

nationalized Bank.  

 

               Sale of tender documents: from: from  15.11.2021 to 02.12.2021 (during office hours). Last 

date of submission of tender: Dt. 02.12.2021 (upto 4PM). Date of opening of tender 03.12.2021 at 

01:00PM. For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in. Corrigendum if any, will be published 

in the website only. 

 
 
 Sd/- 

                                                                      DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER(ELECTRICAL) 

                                                        EHT(O&M) 400 kV SUB-STATION DIVISION, MENDHASAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.optcl.co.in/

